

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.4579 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	15.06.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Heard Sri K.Chidambaram, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Sri P.Pavan Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner in-part. For further hearing, list the matter on 22.06.2026. _____ Dr.YLR,J JLV	